
Dart Club Staggia Senese

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 4 2 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 8

Malecore Paolo (06/1366) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 4

Calosi Paolo (06/3026) 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Demma Giuseppe (06/2310) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 2 1

Nardi Marco (06/3121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzirusso Vito (06/1766) 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Alessandro (06/1404) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torregrossa Alessandro (06/3025) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragaleone  Francesco (06/2251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Nicola (06/3024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Giovanni Emanuele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigni Simone 06/1405 40 65 1,62

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 39 44 1,13

Malecore Paolo 06/1366 18 28 1,56

Calosi Paolo 06/3026 25 28 1,12

Demma Giuseppe 06/2310 33 28 0,85

Nardi Marco 06/3121 8 4 0,50

Pizzirusso Vito 06/1766 11 4 0,36

Coppola Alessandro 06/1404 6 2 0,33

Torregrossa Alessandro 06/3025 12 2 0,17

Bragaleone  Francesco 06/2251 0 0 0,00

Coppola Nicola 06/3024 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Giovanni 06/635 0 0 0,00

Dart Monsters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 10

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 3

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 5

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 48 97 2,02

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 40 84 2,10

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 38 47 1,24

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 28 27 0,96

Papini Teresa 06/1823 38 27 0,71

Valentini Lia 06/1695 0 0 0,00

Barracudarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8

Pieri Ludovico (06/2882) 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 2 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 3

Chiostri Giacomo (06/2888) 2 1 4 2 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3

Petraglia Emilio (06/2887) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frati Emanuele (06/3105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capone Filippo 06/2883 46 94 2,04

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 48 92 1,92

Pieri Ludovico 06/2882 44 60 1,36

Chiostri Giacomo 06/2888 38 30 0,79

Petraglia Emilio 06/2887 10 11 1,10

Frati Emanuele 06/3105 6 10 1,67



Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 3 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 4 1 0 4 11 4 5 0 0

Anichini Andrea (06/2967) 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 10 0 0

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 0

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 1 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Micheli Noemi (06/2717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 44 89 2,02

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 44 75 1,70

Anichini Andrea 06/2967 32 64 2,00

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 18 24 1,33

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 20 21 1,05

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 19 16 0,84

Senesi Peter 06/2525 15 14 0,93

Micheli Noemi 06/2717 0 0 0,00

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 0 0 0,00

I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Taflaj Irisjan (06/2958) 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 4 7 4 12 4 8 0 0 3 0 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10

Balan Alexandru Adrian (06/2819) 4 9 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 4 6 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3

Dates Vlad (06/2860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamo Rudi (06/2563) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taflaj Irisjan 06/2958 48 120 2,50

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 43 91 2,12

Balan Alexandru Adrian 06/2819 48 89 1,85

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 44 64 1,45

Dates Vlad 06/2860 4 6 1,50

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 2 1 0,50

Bergamo Rudi 06/2563 3 1 0,33

Circulillo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cufta Adilj (06/2755) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 12

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5

Bazda Almin (06/2955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Samuele (06/2732) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Caratelli Francesco (06/3127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4

Palmiero Rudy (06/2546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cufta Adilj 06/2755 48 116 2,42

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 48 56 1,17

Bazda Almin 06/2955 24 35 1,46

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 32 15 0,47

Lorenzetti Samuele 06/2732 11 10 0,91

Caratelli Francesco 06/3127 17 8 0,47

Palmiero Rudy 06/2546 8 3 0,38

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 3

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 4 0 4 3 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 10 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 0 0 3 6 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 2

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Capitani Mattia (06/2846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 42 99 2,36

Taccone Tony 06/1646 39 83 2,13

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 46 55 1,20

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 20 43 2,15

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 37 28 0,76

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 5 4 0,80

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 3 2 0,67

Capitani Mattia 06/2846 0 0 0,00


